Prolumen’

Enlightening Life

Track light Prolumen Magnetic 9002 black 48V 10W 1100im 24° IP20 930

Product code 16260

48V track light with magnetic mounting.

Correlated colour temperature warm white 3000K

Luminous flux
Luminaire’s efficiency Im79
Warranty

Brand

Supply voltage
Output

Maximum output
Lens angle

Cri

Protection class
Length

Diameter

Casing colour
Casing material
Work environment
Certificates

Energy class

1100lumens
110Im/W
3 years
Prolumen
48V

10w

1ow

24°

90

IP20
100.0mm
40.0mm
black
aluminium
indoor use
CE

E

D->>

© LED House 0OU, tel: (+372) 56 202 303
Kadaka street 3/3, Tallinn 10621, Estonia, info@ledhouse.ee

LED
HOUSE

enlightening
spacese


http://www.prolumen.ee

